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NGINEERED SOIL SUB-CONCRETE, PER DETAIL 
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LANDSCAPE PLAN 

PLANT LEGEND 

SYMBOL COMMON NAME BOTANICAL NAME 

1.5" CALIPER TREE - 8' HEIGHT MINIMUM 

+ 

MONTERREY OAK QUERCUS POL YMORPHA 

DESERT MUSEUM PALO VERDE CERCIDIUM X PARKINSONIA 'DESERT MUSEUM' 
SINGLE TRUNK; NO BREAKS BELOW 6' 

SILVER PESO MOUNTAIN LAUREL SOPHORA SECUNDIFLORA 'SILVER PESO' 

5 GALLON SHRUB - 18" HEIGHT MINIMUM UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED 

SPINELESS OPUNTIA 

CHERRY SAGE 

MEXICAN BUSH SAGE 

FALSE INDIGO BUSH 

NOLINA NELSONII 

VICTORIA REGINA AGAVE 

YELLOW BELLS 

GOPHER PLANT 

YELLOW YUCCA 

OPUNTIA CACANAPA 

SALVIA GREGGII 

SALVIA LEUCANTHA 

AMORPHA FRUTICOSA 

NOLINA NELSONII 

AGAVE VICTORIA REGINA 

TECOMA STANS 

EUPHORBIA RIGENS 

HESPERALOE PARVIFLORA YELLOW 

QTY 

6 

13 

11 

26 

30 

12 

10 

52 

16 

16 

24 

24 

� 

® G) 
® G) 

Yi} 
.< 1, I 

iil 

� 

• • • • 

+ 

LANDSCAPE LEGEND CONTINUED 

1 GALLON SHRUB - GROUND COVER 

0 MEXICAN PRIMROSE 

(J NEW GOLD LANTANA 

@ POWIS CASTLE 

0 BLACKFOOT DAISY 

0 TRAILING ROSEMARY 

+ + + + + + + I'-' -'-'' 4--±-• -'-' --,L-±j• 

OENOTHERA SPECIOSA 

+ 

• • • 

+ 

+ 

+ 

LANTANA CAMARA ' NEW GOLD' 

ARTEMISIA 'POWIS CASTLE' 

MELAMPODIUM LEUCANTHUM 

ROSMARINUS OFF. 'PROSTRATA' 

NOTE: ALL BEDS TO BE FILLED W/ LARGE BARK MULCH 

LANDSCAPE NOTES 

• ALL UTILITY EASEMENTS SHALL BE MARKED PRIOR TO EXCAVATION, AND PARTICULAR

NORTH 
SCALE: 1"=10' 

• CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE ROCK SAMPLES AND OBTAIN APPROVAL FROM OWNER PRIOR TO FINAL
DELIVERY OF QUARRIED MATERIALS.

• ALL TREES SHALL BE SINGLE LEADER TRUNK, UNLESS INDICATED IN PLANS.
• CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY PLANT QUANTITIES (PROVIDED IN LEGEND) ON PLANS. DISCREPANCIES TO BE

REPORTED PRIOR TO BID. 

SITE OBSERVATION SCHEDULE 

CONTRACTOR SHALL CONTACT DESERT ELEMENTS FOR INSPECTION ON THE FOLLOWING ITEMS: 
• TREE REVIEW, PRIOR TO INSTALLATION (AT NURSERY OR ON SITE)
• IRRIGATION REVIEW, PRIOR TO INSTALLATION OF PLANTS
• PLANT PLACEMENT, PRIOR TO INSTALLATION OF MULCH
SPECIAL NOTE

29 

39 

22 

10 

80 

ALL PLANT MATERIAL MUST BE INSTALLED AS SPECIFIED. IF LOCAL NURSERIES DO NOT HAVE CERTAIN PLANT 
MATERIAL INSTOCK, PLANT MATERIAL MAY BE ORDERED FROM SIERRA VISTA GROWERS, SUNLAND NURSERY, OR 
MOUNTAIN STATE WHOLESALE NURSERY . CONTRACTOR MUST PROVIDE PROOF TO ARCHITECT OR LANDSCAPE 
DESIGNER THAT PLANT MATERIAL CAN NOT BE OBTAINED. ALL PLANT SUBSTITUTIONS MUST BE APPROVED BY 
LANDSCAPE DESIGNER. 

/\ 

desert elements 
LA�lr)S(.i\PE rJESIGI\ LLC 

1-3 erdovino drive, sunlend park, new mexica 88063 
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